
Builder: PRESIDENT YACHTS

Year Built: 1995

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 54' 0" (16.46m)

Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m)

Min Draft: 4' 4" (1.32m)

Cruise Speed: 20 Kts. (23 MPH)

Max Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

TONY'S LADY ANNE —
PRESIDENT YACHTS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Tony's Lady Anne — PRESIDENT YACHTS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Tony's Lady Anne — PRESIDENT YACHTS or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/president_yachts/545_cockpit_my/tony_s_lady_anne/1995/212424/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/president_yachts/545_cockpit_my/tony_s_lady_anne/1995/212424/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Galley

Electronics

Deck & Hull

Electrical/Mechanical

Notes

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Foredeck Bench

Boarding Steps

Cockpit

Controls

Dinette

Engine Room

Flybridge Seating

Flybridge Steps

Flybridge

Fordeck

Tony's Lady Anne — PRESIDENT YACHTS Page 2 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

Galley Aft

Galley Forward

Guest Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Port

Master Starboard

Salon Aft

Entertainment Center

Salon Forward

Salon Port

Aft View

Aft Deck

VIP Stateroom

Deck Wetbar

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Tony's Lady Anne — PRESIDENT YACHTS Page 3 of 15

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Aft Cabin

Model Year: 1995 Year Built: 1995

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 54' 0" (16.46m) Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m)

Min Draft: 4' 4" (1.32m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 20 Kts. (23 MPH) Max Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

Displacement: 46110 Pounds

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 4

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Detroit Diesel

Model: 6v92TA Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Carpeted interior

Master stateroom aft

Master- centerline king berth

Master- desk/vanity with stool

Master- bureau with drawers

Master- built-in nightstands (2)

Master- hanging locker

Master- TV center

Master- washer/dryer

Master- sliding door to cockpit

Master- windows on 3 sides

Master- ensuite head with stall shower

VIP stateroom forward

VIP- centerline queen berth

VIP- desk/vanity

VIP- nightstand

VIP- hanging locker

VIP- private ensuite shower

VIP- privacy door to full dayhead

Guest- starboard forward

Guest- over/under twin teak berths

Guest- nightstand

Guest- hanging locker
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Dayhead- vanity w/basin, shower, Vacuflush head

Dayhead-teak grated floor

Dining- Circular dinette (elevated to port)

Salon- L-shaped sofa (port)

Salon- teak cofee table

Salon- cabinet w/electrical panels (starboard)

Salon- entertainment/storage cabinetry (starboard)

 

Galley

Galley- ‘U’ shape (down and open)

Wood flooring (storage under)

SS double basin (w/disposal)

Teak cabinetry and drawers

GE Profile SS steel refrigerator/freezer (full)

GE Profile microwave/convection oven

GE Profile single oven

GE Profile electric 4 burner stove

Dishwasher (full)

GE trash compactor

Counterspace (lots!)

Engine room access (under stairs)

 

Electronics

Ritchie compass
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Garmin 3210 GPS/Chartplotter

Standard Horizon VHF radio

Intercom system

RCA TV

RCA VCR

Sony stereo receiver (STR-D515)

Sony dual cassette (T-WR545)

Sony 5 disc CD (CDP-C345)

Symphonic TV

JBL speakers

Deck & Hull

Ritchie compass

Garmin 3210 GPS/Chartplotter

Standard Horizon VHF radio

Intercom system

RCA TV

RCA VCR

Sony stereo receiver (STR-D515)

Sony dual cassette (T-WR545)

Sony 5 disc CD (CDP-C345)

Symphonic TV

JBL speakers

Electrical/Mechanical

Detroit Diesel 6v92TA 550hp each (approx. 1900 hrs)
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Northern Lights generator (12.5kw)

Maxwell 3500 windlass

Water heater

Fuel tanks (aluminum)

Shorepower system (2-50a)

Pro-Nautic battery charger

Fireboy fire suppression system

Kidde fire extinquishers

Racor fuel filter system

Bilge pumps

Cruisair A/C systems (reverse cycle)

Engine room fire suppression system

Kidde fire extinquishers

Washdown

Dockside water connection

Searchlight

Dual trumpet horns

Morse controls

Vacuflush head systems

GE Spacemaker washer/dryer

TV/phone connection

Bennett trim tabs

Intercom

SS wheel w/Hynautic steering

Notes
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Excludes owner's personal items

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

Foredeck Bench Boarding Steps

Cockpit Controls

Dinette Engine Room
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Flybridge Seating Flybridge Steps

Flybridge Fordeck

Galley Aft Galley Forward
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Guest Stateroom Master Stateroom

Master Port Master Starboard

Salon Aft Entertainment Center
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Salon Forward Salon Port

Aft View Aft Deck

VIP Stateroom Deck Wetbar
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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